## 503715028 03/01/2016

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3761669

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
LEI YANG	02/25/2016

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	IMPORT DIRECT INC.	
Street Address:	19635 E. WALNUT DR., NORTH,	
City:	CITY OF INDUSTRY	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91789	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29556383

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (626)571-9813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 6265719812

Email: RAYMONDC@DAVIDANDRAYMOND.COM
Correspondent Name: DAVID AND RAYMOND PATENT FIRM

Address Line 1: 108 N. YNEZ AVE., SUITE 128

Address Line 4: MONTEREY PARK, CALIFORNIA 91754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	USD5627A-FOA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL LEE
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Lee/
DATE SIGNED:	03/01/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=USD5627assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503715028 REEL: 037856 FRAME: 0425

# **ASSIGNMENT**

	REAS, I (we), Lei Yang ice address(es) appear(s) below, here SIGN in	inafter referred to as ASSIGNOR,	have invented a
(hereinafter refe	erred to as the DESIGN) for which an ap executed on even data herewith executed on: filed on:	oplication for United States Letters P  Serial No.:	atent was
المصا	med on.	Bertai No	
whose post offic hereinafter refer	REAS, Import Direct Inc. ce address is 19635 E. Walnut Dr., rred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acc ted States and throughout the world;	North, City of Industry, CA 9178 quiring the entire right, title and inte	
acknowledged, l entire right, title	THEREFORE, for good and value I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents of the le, and interest in and to said DESIG ling any and all DESIGN Patent grante and application.	do sell, assign and transfer unto said N and application throughout the	d ASSIGNEE, the United States of
connection with application(s) in affirm the rights agrees, without ASSIGNEE at A ASSIGNOR'S passIGNEE that defense of any passignes.	ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execut he the filing, prosecution and main the United States for said DESIGN, income of ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGN further consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S request documents and it possession or control, and to provid lawfully may be required of ASSIGN patent application or patent encompass or this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNEE.	tenance of said application or a cluding additional documents that m N, all without further consideration. SINEE'S expense, to identify and information concerning the DESIGN of further assurances and testimor IOR in respect of the prosecution, and within the terms of this instrument.	any other patent hay be required to ASSIGNOR also communicate to that are within my on behalf of maintenance and ent. ASSIGNOR'S
to issue any and title and interest ASSIGNEE'S leg	ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and red d all DESIGN Patent referred to above t in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S gal representatives and successors, to the as fully and entirely as the same would me made.	to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of sole use and behoof; and for the use full end of the term for which suc	f the entire right, se and behoof of th DESIGN Patent
	NOR authorizes Raymond Yat Chiu ed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Pate		formation in this
ASSIGNOR NAM ADDRESS: 1	ME: Lei Yang 19635 E. Walnut Dr., North, City of I	ndustry, CA 91789, U.S.A.	
			15-2016
SIGNATURE		DATE	

PATENT REEL: 037856 FRAME: 0426